JSS Mahavidyapeetha

JSS Science and Technology University

(Established Under JSS Science and Technology University Act No. 43 of 2013)



Date: 31.10.2023

Dr. P. NANJUNDASWAMY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JSS STU/EXA/2022-23/PhD-18/10

DECLARATION OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY RESULT

The Public Ph.D. Viva Voce examination of the candidate Mrs. SOWMYASHREE N was conducted on October 27, 2023. The Doctor of Philosophy degree award has been approved per the examiners' recommendation. Accordingly, it is hereby declared that the candidate has passed the Doctor of Philosophy in Engineering and is eligible to obtain the degree of Doctor of Philosophy at the upcoming Convocation.

RESEARCH SCHOLAR	SOWMYASHREE N
UNIVERSITY SEAT NUMBER	JSTD17EEE004
TITLE OF THE THESIS	Analysis and Mitigation of Voltage Sag and Swell in a Solar Energy Integrated Distribution System
FACULTY/BRANCH	Electrical and Electronics Engineering

PMM

Controller of Examinations

To:

- 1. Research Supervisor Dr. M S Shashikala, SJCE, JSS STU, Mysuru
- 2. Prof. and Head, Dept. of Electrical and Electronics, SJCE, JSS STU, Mysuru.
- 3. Research Scholar Ms. Sowmyashree N
- 4. Dean Research, JSS STU, Mysuru.
- 5. Principal, SJCE
- 6. Dean Science, JSS STU, Mysuru.
- 7. Dean Management Studies, JSS STU, Mysuru.
- 8. Finance Officer, JSS STU, Mysuru.
- 9. Data Center for records.
- 10. Office of CoE for Web Publication.

Copy Submitted to the Registrar, JSS STU – For kind information.

Copy Submitted to the Vice Chancellor, JSS STU – For kind information.





